
Menu
Friday　5pm to close 10pm  |  Weekends　11pm to close 15pm / 17pm to close 10pm

tax included

Pizza

トマト / モッツアレラ / バジル

トマト / フィノッキオーネ / 玉ねぎ / ハラペーニョ

海老 / バジル / モッツアレラ / トマト

モッツアレラ / ゴルゴンゾーラ / ミモレット / シュレッド

自家製コンビーフ / ジャガイモ / ブロッコリー / モッツアレラ

自家製サルシッチャ / キノコ / モッツアレラ / 半熟卵

モルタデッラ（ボローニャハム） / ゴルゴンゾーラ / モッツァレラ / ルッコラ

マスカルポーネ/ゴルゴンゾーラ/サワークリーム/モッツァレラ

ベーコン / トマト / オレガノ / モッツァレラ

トリュフ / マッシュルーム / モッツァレラ

1, Margherita

2, Spicy Italian

3, Shrimp tomato

4, Quattro Formaggi

5, Corned beef Broccoli

6, Italian Sausage Mushroom

7, Mortadella

8, Cheese Dam

9, Special Bacon

10, Truffle Special

2200

2400

2800

2800

2800

3000

3000

3500

3600

3800

Tomatoes ・ Mozzarella ・ Basil

Tomatoes ・ Finocchione ・ Onions ・ Jalapeno

Shrimp Basil ・ Mozzarella ・ Tomato

Mozzarella ・ Gorgonzola ・ Mimolette ・ Shredded

Homemade corned beef ・ Potatoes ・ Broccoli ・Mozzarella

Homemade salsiccia ・ Mushrooms ・ Mozzarella ・ Half-boiled egg

Mortadella (Bologna ham) ・ Gorgonzola ・ Mozzarella ・ Arugula

Mascarpone ・ Gorgonzola ・Sour cream ・ Mozzarella

Homemade bacon ・ Tomato ・ Oregano

Truffle ・ Mushrooms ・ Mozzarella



tax included

Appetizer

サンフェルモサラダ

フレンチフライポテト

トリュフ チーズ フライポテト

バッファローチキン

ソフトシェルシュリンプの唐揚げ

ハモン・セラーノ（スペイン産生ハム）

白金精肉店 和牛ブレザオラ

11, Sanfermo salad

12, French fries

13, Truffle Cheese French fries

14, Buffalo Chicken

15, Deep fried soft shell shrimp

16, Jamon Serrano

17, Wagyu Beef Bresaola -Shirokane Yazawa Seinikuten-

L 1600

1500

1800

5pice  1500

1800

2400

3000

R 1200

Dessert

本日のジェラート
18, Today's Gelato 700

※仕入れ状況により、食材・メニューが変更になる場合がございます。
Ingredients and menu items are subject to change depending on availability.



tax included

Beverage Menu

Whisky

¥700

¥1000

¥1800

¥1000

¥1800

角ハイボール

山崎　NV

山崎　12年

白州　NV

白州　12年

Highball 

The Yamazaki NV

The Hakushu 12 Years Old

The Hakushu NV

The Hakushu 12 Years Old

Glass Wine

¥800

¥800

White / Italia

Red / Italia 

コルテ アダミ

タガロ

Corte Adami / Soave Superiore Vigna della Corte

 Tagalo / Sei Caselle Negroamaro

ソアーヴェ スペリオーレ ヴィーニャ デッラ コルテ

セーイカゼッレ ネグロアマーロ

Soft Drink

¥500

¥500

¥500

¥650

¥650

¥650

¥1000

コーラ

ジンジャーエール

烏龍茶

信州リンゴジュース

信州ぶどうジュース

信州ももジュース 

サンペレグリノ

Coca-Cola 

Ginger Ale

Oolong Tea

Apple Juice -Nagano-

Grape Juice -Nagano-

Peach Juice -Nagano-

Sanpellegrino

Beer

¥750

¥700

¥1000

サントリー ザ・プレミアムモルツ (小瓶)

ノンアルコールビール
Suntory The Premium Malt’s (Bottle)

Non-alcohol beer

Craft beer

Tequila

ラガー

ペールエール

All ¥1000

白馬ブルーイング 

アワユキ

アバランチ

トロピカルスノー

白馬クラフト 

Hakuba  Lager

Hakuba Pale

Awayuki

Avalanche

Tropical Snow

Hakuba Brewing

Hakuba Craft

クエルボ 1800 アネホ
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO

Coffee

¥600コーヒー(Hot / Ice)
Coffee


